     Grass Seed
     & Tree Care
Grass Seed & Tree Care
Brands
Groundskeeper’s Pride
Scotts
 Pure Premium, TurfBuilder, Patchmaster,
 Select, Miracle-Gro
Sure-Gro
 Easy Gro, EcoTurf, CIL GolfGreen, CIL,
 Green Earth, Pickseed, PlantProd, Wilson’s
Myke
Tanglefoot
Amturf
Master Mark
DeWitt
Lilly Miller
Aerokure
Water Rounds
Products
Tree Fertilizer
 Spikes, Root Feeders, Water Soluble,
Grass Seed
 Dog/Lawn Patch, Mixes, Sun & Shade
 All Purpose, Low Maintenance, EcoFriendly
Tree Care
 Stakes, Slings, Rings, Pruning Paste, Wraps,
 Netting, Barriers
Tree Pest Control
 Pesticides, Repellants, Neem Oil, Hort Oil
Scotts Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Pure Premium Grass Seed
GC00131 0131 0 32247 00131 1 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SHADY 1kg 15
GC00132 0132 0 32247 00132 8 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED DROUGHT RESISTANT 1kg 15
GC00135 0135 0 32247 00135 9 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SUNNY 1kg 15
GC00137 0137 0 32247 00137 3 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SUN AND SHADE 1kg 15
GC00139 0139 0 32247 00139 7 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SUN AND SHADE 2kg 8
GC00140 0140 0 32247 00140 3 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED HIGH TRAFFIC 1kg 15
GC00141 0141 0 32247 00141 0 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SUN AND SHADE 5kg 1
GC00143 0143 0 32247 00143 4 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS 1kg 15
GC00149 0149 0 32247 00149 6 PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED HIGH TRAFFIC 2kg 8
GC00137D 03173 0 32247 00137 3
PURE PREMIUM GRASS SEED MIXTURE SUN AND SHADE
DISPLAY 1kg 78
Turf Builder Grass Seed
GC00160 0160 0 32247 00160 1 TURF BUILDER EZ SEED JUG APPLICATOR 1.7kg 6
GC00160D 0175 0 32247 00160 1 TURF BUILDER EZ SEED JUG APPLICATOR 1.7kg 72
Patchmaster Grass Seed
GC01501 01501 0 32247 01501 1 SCOTTS PATCHMASTER LAWN REPAIR MIX 2kg 8
GC01501D 1548 0 3224701501 1 SCOTTS PATCHMASTER LAWN REPAIR MIX DISPLAY 2kg 48
GC09192 09192 0 32247 09192 3 TURF BUILDER STARTER FERTILIZER 24-24-4 93m2 12
Tree & Shrub Fertilizer
GC10181 110081 0 73561 10181 3 MIRACLE-GRO EVERGREEN TREE & SHRUB FOOD 1.36kg 6
GC10263 110263 0 73561 10263 6 MIRACLE-GRO EVERGREEN SPIKES 12-6-12 (12 pack) 1.36kg 12
GC10273 110273 0 73561 10273 5 MIRACLE-GRO TREE AND SHRUB SPIKES 15-5-10 (12 pack) 1.36kg 12
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Scotts
Sure-Gro Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
MSC Grass Seed
CL10820 1108200 0 58262 10820 0 MSC EASY GRO SUPER SEED 1.5kg 10
CL10820D 1108202 0 58262 10820 0 MSC EASY GRO SUPER SEEDS DISPLAY 1.5kg 50
EcoTurf Grass Seed
NG69799 9901511 0 00064 69799 5 GRASS SEED ECO TURF MIX   10kg 1
CIL Golf Green Grass Seed
CL63815 2638150 0 58262 63815 8 CIL GG PLUS GRASS SEED MYCORRHIZE 1kg 15
CL63818D 2638152 0 58262 63815 8 CIL GG +GRASS SEED MYCORRHIZAE DISPLAY 1kg 80
CL63820 2638200 0 58262 63820 2 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURPOSE MIX 750gm 20
CL63821 2638210 0 58262 63821 9 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURALL PURPOSE MIX  1.5kg 1
CL63821D 2638212 0 58262 63821 9 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURALL PURP DISPLAY 1.5kg 54
CL63821 2638213 0 58262 63821 9 CIL GG ALL PURP 1.5kg 12
CL63822 2638220 0 58262 63822 6 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURALL PURPOSE MIX    4kg 5
CL63822D 2638222 0 58262 63822 6 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURALL PURP DISPLAY 4kg 72
CL63824 2638240 0 58262 63824 0 CIL GG GRASS SEED SUN MIXSUN MIX          1.5kg 10
CL63824 2638243 0 58262 63824 0 CIL GG SUN                                1.5kg 12
CL63826 2638260 0 58262 63826 4 CIL GG GRASS SEED SHADE  SHADE MIX        1.5kg 10
CL63826 2638263 0 58262 63826 4 CIL GG SHADE                          1.5kg 12
CL63828 2638280 0 58262 63828 8 CIL GG GRASS SEED QUICKSTQUICKSTART MIX   1.5kg 10
CL63828 2638283 0 58262 63828 8 CIL GG QUICKSTART                        1.5kg 12
CL63829 2638290 0 58262 63829 5 CIL PATCHGRASS                             2kg 8
CL36832 2638320 0 58262 36832 5 CIL GG SEED + FEED02-05-02  5kg 4
CL36832D 2638322 0 58262 36832 5 CIL GG SEED + FEED02-05-02 50/DISPLAY 5kg 50
CL63833 2638330 0 58262 63833 2 CIL GG SEED+FEED 02-05-02           2kg 10
CL63834 2638340 0 58262 63832 5 CIL GG SEED+FEED 02-05-02           1kg 10
CL63841 2638341 0 58262 63834 9 CIL GG GRASS SEED ALL PURALL PURPOSE MIX      8kg 1
CL63834 2638343 0 58262 63832 5 CIL GG SEED & FERT 02-05-02          1kg 24
CL63836 2638360 0 58262 63836 3 CIL FASTFIX                                2kg 1
CL63836D 2638362 0 58262 63836 3 CIL FASTFIX DISPLAY - 36/DISPLAY 2kg 1
Green Earth Grass Seed
CL88300 7883000 0 65797 88300 7 GRE ECOTURF GRASS SEED LOW MAINT BALE    2kg 10
CL88300D 7883002 0 65797 88300 7 GRE ECOTURF GRASSSEED LOW MAINT DISPLAY 2kg 40
CL88310 7883100 0 65797 88310 6 GRE ECOTURF GRASS SEEDLOW MAINT 5kg 4
CL88310D 7883102 0 65797 88310 6 GRE ECOTURF GRASSSEED LOW MAINT DISPLAY 5kg 50
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Sure-Gro
Sure-Gro Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Pickseed Grass Seed
NG42601 9900620 0 64697 42601 7 PICKSEED GRASS SEED SHADE GRASS                     1kg 15
NG42501 9900640 0 64697 42501 0 PICKSEED GRASS SEED SUPER GRASS              1kg 15
NG49001 9900650 0 64697 49001 8 PICKSEED GRASS SEED FAST GRASS        1kg 15
NG48301 9900660 0 64697 48301 0 PICKSEED GRASS SEED THICKENING LAWN    1kg 15
NG40801 9900670 0 64697 40801 3 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TWN + CTRY 1kg 15
NG40801D 9900672 0 64697 40801 3 PICKSEED GRASS SD TWN + CNTRY  DISPLAY 1kg 80
NG40901 9900700 0 64697 40901 0 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TUFF TURF        1kg 15
NG40902 9900710 0 64697 40902 7 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TUFF TURF                 2kg 10
NG40905 9900720 0 64697 40905 8 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TUFF TURF                  5kg 4
NG41801 9900790 0 64697 41801 2 PICKSEED GRASS SEED GOLF PRO  SHADE      1kg 15
NG41701 9900800 0 64697 41701 5 PICKSEED GRASS SEED GOLF PRO  SUN          1kg 15
NG41702 9900810 0 64697 41702 2 PICKSEED GRASS SEED GOLF PRO  SUN    2kg 10
NG59250 9900830 0 64697 59250 7 PICKSEED SEED WILDFLOWER SUN      500gm 18
NG42150 9900840 0 64697 42150 0 PICKSEED SEED WILDFLOWER SHADE   500gm 18
NG11002 9900860 0 64697 11002 2 PICKSEED GRASS SEED PATCHGRASS     2kg 8
NG40910 9901171 0 64697 40910 2 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TUFF TURF       10kg 1
NG42610 9901221 0 64697 42610 9 PICKSEED GRASS SEED SHADEGRS    10kg 1
NG42510 9901231 0 64697 42510 2 PICKSEED GRASS SEED SUPERGRS   10kg 1
NG40110 9901241 0 64697 40110 6 PICKSEED GRASS SEED FASTGRS       10kg 1
NG40810 9901251 0 64697 40810 5 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TWN + CTRY     10kg 1
NG97408D 9901252 0 00064 97408 1 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TWN + CTRY DISPLAY 10kg 24
NG41125 9901270 0 64697 41125 9 PICKSEED WHITE CLOVER                        250gm 24
NG40900 9901351 0 64697 40900 3 PIC GRASS SEED TUFF TURF               25kg 1
NG40800 9901361 0 64697 40800 6 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TOWN+CTRY             25kg 1
NG40804 9901460 0 64697 40804 4 PICKSEED GRASS SEED TOWN+COUNTRY 4kg 5
Fertilizers
CL00542 2005421 0 58262 00542 4 CIL GG TURF STARTER 10-20-05        7kg 110
CL24437 2244370 0 58262 24437 3 CIL SHRUB & EVERGREEN FER10-03-06 JUG  4.3kg 4
CL24737 2247370 0 58262 24737 4 CIL EVERGREEN FOOD BOX   10-03-06           2kg 10
CL24737D 2247372 0 58262 24737 4 CIL EVERGREEN FOOD DISPL 10-03-06 DISPLAY 2kg 96
PP66439 6664390 0 69889 66439 0 PPR ROSE+TREE+SHRUB FERT 28-14-14 1kg 12
PP66816 6668160 0 69889 66816 9 PPR ULT EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 1kg 12
PP66816D 6668162 0 69889 66816 9 PPR ULT EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 DISPLAY 1kg 60
PP66817 6668170 0 69889 66817 6 PPR ULT EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 3kg 4
PP66827 6668270 0 69889 66827 5 PPR ULT ROSE+TREE+SHRUB FERT 28-14-14 1kg 12
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Sure-Gro
Sure-Gro Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
PP66913 6669130 0 69889 66913 5 PPR EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 1kg 12
PP66913D 6669132 0 69889 66913 5 PPR EVERG + CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 DISPLAY 1kg 60
PP66950 6669500 0 69889 66950 0 PPR EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 2kg 6
PP66950 6669542 0 69889 66950 0 PPR EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 DISPLAY 2kg 48
PP66960 6669600 0 69889 66960 9 PPR EVERG+CEDAR FERT 30-10-10 4kg 4
PP78142 6781420 0 69889 78142 4 SMARTCOTE SHRUB+EVERGREN 20-07-10 1kg 12
PP78144 6781440 0 69889 78144 8 SMARTCOTE SHRUB+EVERGREN 20-07-10 2.2kg 6
CL08097 7080970 0 65797 08097 0 GRE TREE + SHRUB FOOD 04-03-09 1.5kg 10
CL08205 7082050 0 65797 08205 9 PN TREE+SHRUB FERT 05-02-02 2.3kg 8
SG06402 8664021 0 59951 06402 9 SGN EVERGREEN 12-10-10       2kg 10
Pest Control
WL30075 7300750 0 65797 30075 7 WIL AMBUSH TREE+GRDN INS  250ml 12
WL30076 7300760 0 65797 30076 4 WIL AMBUSH TREE+GRDN INS                  500ml 12
WL30133 7301330 0 65797 30133 4 WIL FRUIT GUARD INSECT LIQUID    500ml 12
WL30217 7302170 0 65797 30217 1 WIL BUG-X TREES+GARDEN CONC 250ml 12
CL38025 7380250 0 65797 38025 4 GRE NEEM LEAF SPRAY RTU                 1L 12
CL98034 7380340 0 65797 98034 8 GRE TREE-GUARD TAPE CATER                   0 12
CL38040 7380400 0 65797 38040 7 GRE HORTICULTURAL OIL                   500ml 12
Pruning
WL90073 7900730 0 65797 90073 5 WIL PRUNING PASTE                            1L 12
WL90624 7906240 0 65797 90624 9 WIL PRUNING PAINT AEROSOL          200gm 12
CL98150 7981500 0 65797 98150 5 GRE PRUNING SEALER                       400gm 12
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Sure-Gro
Amturf Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA- item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
AT45332 45332 0 12783 45332 4 Ultra Lawn Patch Bag 5 lb 10
AT45330 45330 0 12783 45330 5 Ultra Lawn Patch Bag 1.75 lb 5
AT42332 42332 0 12783 42332 7 Ultra Lawn Patch Bag 20 lb 1
AT40001 40001 0 12783 40001 4 Ultra Turf Starter Bag 20 lb 1
AT44325 44325 0 12783 44325 7 Ultra Sun & Shade Mix Bag 1.75 lb 12
AT44345 44345 0 12783 44345 5 Ultra Shady Mix Bag 1.75 lb 12
AT44353 44353 0 12783 44353 0 Ultra Butterfly & Hummingbird Mix Bag 1.75 lb 12
AT00006 34321 0 12783 00006 1 Lawn Patch Sunny  Bag 5 lb 10
AT00007 34322 0 12783 00007 8 Lawn Patch Shady Bag 5 lb 10
AT00017 34323 0 12783 00017 7 Lawn Patch Sun/Shade Bag 5 lb 10
AT90020 90030b 0 12783 90020 0 Dog Patch Sun/Shade Bag 1.75 lb 12
AT90020D 90030BQP 0 12783 90020 0 Dog Patch Sun/Shade Bag 1/4 Pallet 1.75 lb 45
AT00010 14325 0 12783 00010 8 Sun/Shade Widflower Mix Bag 3 lb 12
AT00035 14353 0 12783 00035 1 Butterfly & Hummingbird Wildflower Mix Bag 3 lb 12
AT64300D 64300 0 12783 00010 8 Sun/Shade Widflower Mix Bag Gaylord Disp. 3 lb 168
AT63453D 63453 0 12783 00035 1 Wildflower Mix Bag Gaylord Disp. 3 lb 168
AT77001 77001 0 12783 77001 8 Quick Mix Seed Bag 3 lb 12
AT77003 77003 0 12783 77003 2 Ultra Sun/Shade Mix Bag 3 lb 12
AT77013 77013 0 12783 77013 1 Ultra "Eco Smart" Shady Mix Bag 3 lb 12
AT77015 77015 0 12783 77015 5 Ultra Sunny Lawn Seed Mix Bag 3 lb 12
AT77018 77018 0 12783 77018 6 Contractor Lawn Seed Mix Bag 15 lb 1
AT77020 77020 0 12783 77020 9 "Bare Spot" Mixture Bag 1 lb 18
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Amturf
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Fertilizer
RS04128 04128CN 0 73035 04128 7 ORGANIC ROSE & FLOWERING SHRUB FERTILIZER SPIKES 8
RS01260 01260CN 0 73035 01260 7 ORGANIC TREE SPIKES 6
RS11200 11200CN 0 73035 11200 0 HYDRO FEEDER 6
RS13710 13710CN 0 73035 13710 2 HYDRO FEEDER ALL PURPOSE REFILLS 12
RS02010 02010 0 73035 02010 7 JOBE'S BULK TREE STAKES* 32
RS02011 02011 0 73035 02011 4 JOBE'S BULK EVERGREEN TREE STAKES* 32
RS02012 02012 0 73035 02012 1 JOBE'S BULK FRUIT TREE STAKES* 32
RS10233 10233 0 39044 10233 3 MODEL 102 ROOT FEEDER / SHIPPER CARTON 6
RS12044 12044 0 39044 12044 3 MODEL 1200C ROOT FEEDER / SHIPPER CARTON 6
RS13290 13290CN 0 39044 13290 3 EVERGREEN TREE REFILLS 12
RS13610 13610CN 0 39044 13610 9 BEAUTIFUL TREE REFILLS 12
RS14250 14250CN 0 39044 14250 6 EVERGREEN/ACID LOVING REFILLS 6
RS14680 14680CN 0 39044 14680 1 BEAUTIFUL TREE REFILLS 6
RS70200 70200 0 00000 00000 0 ROSS ROOT FEEDER DISPLAY RACK 1
FREE W/ORDER FOR 2CS RRF & 10CS REFILLS
RS04060 04060 0 39044 04060 4 BULK EVERGREEN TREE STAKES 160
RS04140 04140 0 39044 04140 3 BULK FRUIT TREE STAKES 160
RS04220 04220 0 39044 04220 2 BULK TREE & SHRUB STAKES 160
Recycled Tree Rings
EG24002 TR24002C 6 65841 24002 4 TREE RING 24" x 1/2" Red 30
EG24001 TR24001C 6 65841 24001 7 TREE RING 24" x 1/2" Brown 30
EG24201 TR24201C 6 65841 24201 1 TREE RING 24" x 5/8" Red 30
EG24300 TR24300C 6 65841 24300 1 TREE RING 24" x 5/8" Brown 30
EG36520 TR36520C 6 65841 36520 8 TREE RING 36" x 1/2" Red 15
EG36510 TR36510C 6 65841 36510 9 TREE RING 36" x 1/2" Brown 15
EG20910 TR20910C 6 65841 20910 6 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 20" x 5/8"
Red/
Brown 30
EG24912 TR24912C 6 65841 24912 6 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 24" x 1/2"
Red/
Brown 30
EG24910 TR24910C 6 65841 24910 2 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 24" x 5/8"
Red/
Brown 30
EG36910 TR36910C 6 65841 36910 7 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 36" x 1/2"
Red/
Brown 15
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Easy Gardener
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Protection
EG00510 5218PC 0 38398 00510 9 JOBES BARKGARD / INSTANT DISPLAY 18
EG00517 5270PC 0 38398 00517 8 TREESTAKIT / INSTANT DISPLAY 18
EG00513 5230PC 0 38398 00513 0 JOBES TREEWRAP / INSTANT DISPLAY 18
EG40200 40200 0 38398 40200 7 DECORATIVE PLANT PROTECTOR BAGS - 2 PACK MEDIUM 12
EG00515 5250PC  0 27652 00515 3 JOBES LARGE STAKES FOR HOLDING CANVAS, FENCING OR 18
EG80205 LG400171 0 27652 80205 9 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / SINGLE ROLL Black 1
EG80205G G40017110MG0 27652 80205 9 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / MINI GAYLORD DISPLAY Black 10
EG81473 LG400173 0 27652 81473 1 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / JUMBO ROLL Black 1
EG80210 LG40027110P0 27652 80210 3 X-TREME DEER BARRIER / MINI GAYLORD 10
EG15464 15464CN 0 39044 15464 6 DEER NETTING 9
EG15624 15624CN 0 39044 15624 4 TREE NETTING 12
EG16037 16037CN 0 39044 16037 1 TRELLIS NETTING 24
EG16522 16522CN 0 39044 16522 2 TREE GARD, 2 PACK 24
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Easy Gardener
Miscellaneous Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
GK00501 6-28982-00501-3 GK  DOG SPOT ELIMINATOR 5 KG 72
GK00501E 6-28982-00501-3 GK  DOG SPOT ELIMINATOR 5 KG 1
PT00121 185140 6 21361 00121 7 MYKE TURF 7 kg 1
PT00112 172602 6 21361 00112 5 MYKE GRASS SEED 1 kg 12
PT00105 172603 6 21361 00105 7 MYKE GRASS SEED 3 kg 6
PT00105D 147362 6 21361 00105 7 MYKE GRASS SEED DISPLAY 3 kg 144
PT00005 172352 6 21361 00005 0 MYKE TREE/SHRUB 1.5 l 18
PT00006 121714 6 21361 00006 7 MYKE TREE/SHRUB 4 l 12
PT00003 172354 6 21361 00003 6 MYKE ANNUAL/PERENNIAL 1.5 l 18
PT00004 121709 6 21361 00004 3 MYKE ANNUAL/PERENNIAL 4 l 12
PT00072 126864 6 21361 00072 2 MYKE EVERGREEN FOOD 7-3-5 2 kg 7
TF99006 99020 0 18441 99006 4 TUBE - 6 OZ TREE TANGLEFOOT 6 oz 20
TF99015 99015 0 18441 99016 3 TUB - 15 OZ.TREE TANGLEFOOT 15 oz 12
TF99016 99016 0 18441 99016 3 TUB-15OZ -- 6 PK DISPLAY-TREE TNGFT 15 oz 6
TF99080 99080 0 18441 99080 4 PAIL  - 5 LBS. TREE TANGLEFOOT 5 lbs 4
TF99240 99240 0 18441 99240 2 PAIL - 15 LBS. TREE TANGLEFOOT 15 lbs 1
TF99400 99400 0 18441 99400 0 PAIL - 25 LBS. TREE TANGLEFOOT 25 lbs 1
TF99500 99500 0 18441 99500 7 TREE CARE KIT-6OZ TREE/3' FOAM WRAP 6 oz/3' 12
TF99505 99505 0 18441 99505 2 PRE-COATED STICKY TREE BANDS 12
TF99050 99050 0 18441 99050 7 PAPER TREE WRAP - 3 IN. X 50 FT 3" x 50' 12
TF99151 99151 0 18441 99151 1 PAPER TREE WRAP LOG - 150 FT. 150' 4
  4 POLY BAGS/6 ROLLS/BAG
TF96200 96200 0 18441 96200 9 PLASTIC TUB - 1 PT. GRAFTING COMPOUND 1 pt 12
TF96300 96300 0 18441 96300 6 PLASTIC TUB GRAFTING COMPOUND 1 qt 8
TF96400 96400 0 18441 96400 3 METAL CAN GRAFTING COMPOUND 1 gal 4
TF98009 98009 0 18441 98009 6 AEROSOL PRUNING SEALER 9 oz 12
TF98008 98008 0 18441 98008 9 BRUSH CAP PRUNING SEALER 8 oz 12
TF98007 98007 0 18441 98007 2 LATEX/NON ASPHALT SEALER 8.5 oz 12
MM62524 62524 0 11047 62524 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 24" 500
MM62536 62536 0 11047 62536 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 36" 500
MM62540 62540 0 11047 62540 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 40" 500
MM60502 60502 0 11047 60502 8 TREE MASTER ll 24" 200
MM60536 60536 0 11047 60536 3 TREE MASTER ll 36" 200
MM60548 60548 0 11047 60548 6 TREE MASTER ll 48" 200
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MM00100 100 8 93978 00100 7 CORRUGATED TREE GUARD 3 PACK 24" 18
MM60518 60518 0 11047 60518 9 CORRUGATED TREE GUARD 18" 24
MM62518 62518 0 11047 62518 7 SPIRAL TREE GUARD 3 PACK 18" 72
MM80333 80333 0 11047 80333 2 TREE STAKING KIT 12
DW81421 TS44X 0 42579 81421 3 TREE SQUARE WITH "X" 4' x 4' 1
DW63102 TS15B 0 42579 63102 5 TREE STAKES PLASTIC BULK 15" 1
DW12390 RS15 0 42579 12349 0 TREE STAKES PLASTIC RETAIL 15" 14
DW63103 TS32B 0 42579 63103 2 TREE STAKES WOODEN BULK 32" 1
DW13000 PSS 0 42579 13000 9 TREE STAKES WOODEN RETAIL 32" 12
DW63101 TSL-BX 0 42579 63101 8 TREE SLING BULK 20" 60
DW12345 TSP-BX 0 42579 12345 2 TREE STRAP BULK 32" 24
DW12346 TW3W 0 42579 12346 9 TREE WRAP RETAIL 3" x 50' 24
DW10190 190RC 0 42579 10190 0 BLK TREE ROPE RETAIL 190' Black 12
LM10805 9101001 0 29617 10805 3 TREE SEAL POLY BRUSH TOP 1 pt 12
LM10405 9101011 0 52617 10405 5 TREE SEAL POLY 1 qt 6
LM10105 9101020 0 29617 10105 4 TREE SEAL 1 gal 4
AK10140 10140 0 55971 10140 9 TREE BAND 3.5 m 12
WR00218 WR16A 8 51838 00218 2 WATER ROUNDS 16" Black 18
WR00222 WR20A 8 51838 00222 9 WATER ROUNDS 20" Black 18
WR00226 WR24A 8 51838 00226 7 WATER ROUNDS 24" Black 18
WRWRD30 WRD30 0 00000 00000 0
WATER ROUNNDS MULITPACK - 30 UNITS - 10 EACH
SIZE Black 1
WRWRD150 WRD150 0 00000 00000 0
WATER ROUNDS MULIT 1/4 PALLET PACK - 150 UNITES -
50 EACH SIZE Black 1
WR00215 TR16A 8 51838 00215 1 TOMATO ROUND 16" Black 20
WR00220 RR20A 8 51838 00220 5 ROSE ROUND 20" Black 20
06  Grass Seed & Tree Care.xls - Miscellaneous
	Scotts
	Sure-Gro
	Amturf
	Easy Gardener
	Miscellaneous
	tabs.pdf
	Bulk, Fertilizers & Cased Soils
	Environmental
	Water Soluble & Boxed Fertilizers
& Indoor Plant Care